Freedom of Information Log

Requestor of Information

David Mineer,
1 Construction Monitor

2 Manny

3 Tanveer Khan

4 Mackenzie Juckett
Cendy/Ginalli

5 Associates/Chase Bank

6 Sheri Reid, SmartProcure

Joellen Leavy, Rosanova
7 & Whitaker, Ltd.

Monthly Totals

October 2023

Department

Building

Building

Building

Building

Building

Finance

Administration

Total Cost of Total Cost

FOIA
Request

$12.68

$25.06

$25.36

$103.42

$25.48

$50.24

$50.00

$292.24

Recouped
by Village

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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