

**Freedom of Information Log October 2023**

Requestor of Information	Department	Total Cost of FOIA Request	Total Cost Recouped by Village
David Mineer, 1 Construction Monitor	Building	\$12.68	\$0.00
2 Manny	Building	\$25.06	\$0.00
3 Tanveer Khan	Building	\$25.36	\$0.00
4 Mackenzie Juckett	Building	\$103.42	\$0.00
Cendy/Ginalli 5 Associates/Chase Bank	Building	\$25.48	\$0.00
6 Sheri Reid, SmartProcure	Finance	\$50.24	\$0.00 \$0.00
Joellen Leavy, Rosanova 7 & Whitaker, Ltd.	Administration	\$50.00	\$0.00
<b>Monthly Totals</b>		<b>\$292.24</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>